1
Multi-function Compact Inverter
MX2-Series
With Machine Automation Mentality
• Current vector Control.
• High Starting torque: 200% at 0.5 Hz.
• Double rating VT 120%/1 min and CT 150% /1 min.
• Speed range up to 1,000 Hz.

15
Interpreting Model Numbers
Ordering Information
3G3MX2 Inverter Models
Communication Unit
Rated voltage Enclosure ratings
Max. applicable motor capacity
Model
CT: Heavy load VT: Light load
3-phase 200 VAC IP20
0.1kW 0.2 kW 3G3MX2-A2001
0.2 kW 0.4 kW 3G3MX2-A2002
0.4 kW 0.75 kW 3G3MX2-A2004
0.75 kW 1.1 kW 3G3MX2-A2007
1.5 kW 2.2 kW 3G3MX2-A2015
2.2 kW 3.0 kW 3G3MX2-A2022
3.7 kW 5.5 kW 3G3MX2-A2037
5.5 kW 7.5 kW 3G3MX2-A2055
7.5 kW 11 kW 3G3MX2-A2075
11 kW 15 kW 3G3MX2-A2110
15 kW 18.5 kW 3G3MX2-A2150
3-phase 400 VAC IP20
0.4 kW 0.75 kW 3G3MX2-A4004
0.75 kW 1.5 kW 3G3MX2-A4007
1.5 kW 2.2 kW 3G3MX2-A4015
2.2 kW 3.0 kW 3G3MX2-A4022
3.0 kW 4.0 kW 3G3MX2-A4030
4.0 kW 5.5 kW 3G3MX2-A4040
5.5 kW 7.5 kW 3G3MX2-A4055
7.5 kW 11 kW 3G3MX2-A4075
11 kW 15 kW 3G3MX2-A4110
15 kW 18.5 kW 3G3MX2-A4150
1-phase 200 VAC IP20
0.1 kW 0.2 kW 3G3MX2-AB001
0.2 kW 0.4 kW 3G3MX2-AB002
0.4 kW 0.55 kW 3G3MX2-AB004
0.75 kW 1.1 kW 3G3MX2-AB007
1.5 kW 2.2 kW 3G3MX2-AB015
2.2 kW 3.0 kW 3G3MX2-AB022
Name Model
EtherCAT Communication Unit 3G3AX-MX2-ECT
CompoNet Communication Unit 3G3AX-MX2-CRT-E
DeviceNet Communication Unit 3G3AX-MX2-DRT-E Available soon